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Universal Studios Halloween Horror Nights TripUniversal Studios Halloween Horror Nights Trip
Fri-Sun | Sep 5-7 

Mon, Sep 1
 9/11 Memorial Challenge (9/1 - 9/11)
 
Tue, Sep 2
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Sep 3
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Flag Football

Thu, Sep 4
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Welcome Fall Sign

Fri, Sep 5
 10:00am - 2:00pm Military Homeschool Adventure
 Universal Studios Halloween Horror Nights Trip
                                                                         (Friday-Sunday)

Sat, Sep 6
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 10:00am - 12:00pm Lego Club

Tue, Sep 9
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Sep 10
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Flag Football

Thu, Sep 11
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Fri, Sep 12
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore 
                                     the Fitness Center
 Mid-South Half Marathon (Friday - Sunday)
 NCBC Gulfport, MS: Seabee Mud Run Overnight Trip
                                                                           (Age 18+)

Tue, Sep 16
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Sep 17
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Flag Football

Thu, Sep 18
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Fall Macrame

Fri, Sep 19
 4:00pm - 7:00pm Doubles Pickleball Tournament (Age 18+)

Sat, Sep 20
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 
Tue, Sep 23
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Sep 24
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Flag Football

Thu, Sep 25
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club

Tue, Sep 30
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

e v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e se v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e s

 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com


